CONTRACT NO. 9486
Commercial Avenue Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction
R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

CONTRACT AWARD $ 1,255,600.00
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%) $ 100,448.00
SANITARY:14921-83-173 1,255,600.00
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8% 100,448.00
ACCT. SUBTOTAL 1,356,048.00

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY $ 1,356,048.00




